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FIRST VIEW
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Fuyunfeng

0.5~2
2~5

5~10

±0.10

±0.15

±0.20

±0.5°

卡座 电池座

CARD/ BATTERY CONNECTOR

主要技术参数、性能

The Main Thchnology Performance
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额定电流
Rating

接触电阻
Contact resistance

电压
Voltage

Service temperature
使用温度

DC 50V 0.5A

≤40mΩ

500 V AC

-20℃+ 85℃

绝缘电阻
insulated resistance

≥500mΩ
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